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Progression Map
Middle Fork Complex
OR-WIF-210307

8/28/2021 - 24hr

17,755 acres at 08/26/2021 @ 2045

PROG_DATE ACRES_TOTAL ACRES_GROWTH PROG_DATE

20210801_1106 399.62 399.62 20210814_2137 7671.84
20210802_0930 666.52 266.9 20210815_2108 8187.38
20210802_2128 1414.34 747.82 20210816_2113 11178.36
20210804_2348 2376.77 962.43 20210817_2131 11966.1
20210805_2133 2857.51 480.74 20210818_2102 12144.25
20210806_2245 3250.16 392.65 20210819_2042 13293.52
20210808_2052 4511.26 1261.1 20210820_2027 13596.22
20210809_2110 4860.22 348.96 20210821_2029 14042.34
20210810_2143 5370.51 21029 20210823_2140 14954.63
20210811_2121 5758.68 388.17 20210824_2025 15389.99
20210812_2050 6876.96 1118.28 20210825_2025 15930.72
20210813_2113 7361.27 484.31 20210826_2045 16270
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